

3rd & a/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - praisy path dhobaulia to Karm to dhobaulia					
Agency - Anand Kt					
Agreement No - SB D-10 5020-21					
Date of work order - 5-6-2020					
Contract date of completion - 4-6-21					

(1) providing & applying
primer coat (SSI)
do - all complete

3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	
3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m = 337.5m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		3 Nos X 30m X 3.75m			337.5m ²
		1 No X 30m X 3.75m			112.5m ²
		1 No X 17m X 3.75m			63.75m ²
					3551.2m ²
		taken by for extra widening			35.51m ²
					3586.71m ²

(2) providing & laying
 tack coat with
 Bitumen emulsion (RS₁)
 — do — all complete

taken sam & y
 of item No (1)
 qty 3586.71m²

(3) providing & laying
 taking MSS
 — do — all complete

taken sam & y
 of item No (1)
 qty 3586.71m²

Self
 2-1-24
 J.E

J.P
 04/01/2024
 P.P

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Conn of R.M					
vide TMB P-12					
Qty 1.367 km					
@ 3986.55/km = RS 5450.00					
(2) Conn of R.P					
vide TMB P-1					
Qty 1.367 km					
@ 1823.53/km = RS 2500.00					
(3) clearing & grubbing					
dead land					
vide TMB P-12					
Qty 0.41 Hec.					
@ 49496.70/Hec = RS 20294.00					
(4) Excavation of road					
way by manual means					
vide TMB P-13					
Qty 15.75 m³					
@ 122.15/m³ = RS 1924.00					
(5) Conn of embankment					
lead up to 100 m					
vide TMB P-13					
Qty 280.34 m³					
@ 138.27/m³ = RS 38763.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) can of embankment lead up to room wid TMB P-13 Qty 1121.36 m ³ @ 175.11/m ³ = RS 196361.00					
(7) providing & laying S.S.B wid TMB P-13 Qty 876.55 m ³ @ 959.190/m ³ = RS 2271930.0					
(8) excavation for E/W in four wid TMB P-13 Qty 56.0 m ³ @ 260.59/m ³ = RS 14593.0					
(9) providing PCC M ₁₀ in open four wid TMB P-14 Qty 534 m ³ @ 5679.85/m ³ = RS 30330.0					
(10) providing PCC M ₁₅ in four wid TMB P-14 Qty 49.02 m ³ @ 5440.67/m ³ = RS 266702.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement.				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (18) providing per m ² (1:2:4)					
vidi TMB P-14					
Qty 5.22 m ³					
@ 6011.00/m ³ = RS 31377.0					✓
(12) (19) Brick masonry					
vidi TMB P-14					
Qty 5.96 m ³					
@ 5680.03/m ³ = RS 33853.0					✓
(13) (20) plastering with cement mortar					
vidi TMB P-14					
Qty 66.40 m ³					
@ 169.59/m ³ = RS 11261.0					✓
(14) (21) providing back filling behind abutment					
vidi TMB P-15					
Qty 66.78 m ³					
@ 638.49/m ³ = RS 42638.00					✓
(15) (22) providing guide post					
vidi TMB P-15					
Qty 16 Nos					
@ 502.49/each = RS 8040.0					✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 15) providing & laying					
1000 mm ϕ RCC H. pipe					
width TMB P-15					
Qty 15 m					
@ 3800.34/m = RS 57008.10					
17 26) Dismantling of					
RCC					
width TMB P-5					
Qty 0.600 m ³					
@ 463.25/m ³ = RS 278.00					
18 27) Dismantling of					
brick masonry					
width TMB P-15					
Qty 17.28 m ³					
@ 332.56/m ³ = RS 5754.0					
19 28) Removing H. pipe					
upto 600 mm dia					
width TMB P-15					
Qty 4.97 m					
@ 169.11/m ² = RS 840.00					
20 32) providing & fixing					
massy infomrtur					
width TMB P-16					
Qty 2 H.5					
@ 11034.09/m ² = RS 22068.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>21</u> g	W.B.R. 84 T.R.				
	width T.M.B P-16				
	Qty 339.91 m ²				
	@ 31.64 = 1075.588.0				✓
<u>22</u>	plum coat				
	width T.M.B P-20				
	Qty 3586.71 m ²				
	@ 40.84 = RS 146481.0				✓
<u>23</u>	tack coat				
	width T.M.B P-20				
	Qty 3586.71 m ²				
	@ 13.85 = RS 49676.0				✓
<u>24</u>	mass				
	width T.M.B P-20				
	Qty 3586.71 m ²				
	@ 192.91/m ² = RS 691912.0				✓
				RS 5025558.0	✓
	Add 12% V.S.T				
	1% L.C			= RS 653323.00	✓
				RS 5678881.00	✓
	Less 2.02% as per agreement			RS 114713.00	✓
				RS 5564168.00	✓
	Deduct premium Pay (Rs)			4580920.00	✓
				RS 983248.00	✓
<u>25</u>	2-1-24 J.E				✓

Continuation

04/01/2023

04/01/2023